
  2025-26 

SEASON TICKET MEMBERSHIPS

*�Party Zone Add-On includes 3 beverages (beer/hard seltzer/soda/water) per game. 

Season ticket benefits may be modified, revoked or terminated by the Philadelphia Wings to an individual 

account holder or all account holders, at any time and for any reason, without compensation or damages 

of any kind.

LOYAL, LOUD, & PROUD MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

2024-25 NLL 
ALL-ROOKIE TEAM

EVENTS

Meet the Team

Shoot for your Seats

Bang the Boards

Summer Movie Night

Holiday Skate with Wingston & Gritty

DISCOUNTS

Member Preferred Pricing 

Additional Tickets at Member Rate

Reserved Parking Discount

Merchandise Discount

Loaded Concession Value Each Game

GUARANTEES

Ticket Exchange Program

Member Gift

Interest-Free Payment Options

LLP Membership Card 

NEW: Party Zone Add-On* 

NEW: Wings Single Event Suite Credit

EXCLUSIVE ACCESS

Access to Club Level

Access to VIP Entrance & Lobby

Playoff Priority for your Seats 

Complimentary Scoreboard Greeting

Bring a Friend Vouchers

Complimentary Flyers Tickets
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SCAN THE QR CODE
FOR MORE INFORMATION

OR CALL

215.952.LAX1

P
A

R
T

Y
 Z

O
N

E

101 102 103
104

105

C4

C3C23
C22

C16

C17

C15 C11C12

C24 C1 C2

C10
C13C14

106

107

108

109

110111112113114115116

117

118

119

120

121

122
123 124

11th Street

Broad Street

Pattison
Avenue I-95

PR
IM

E
P

O
IN

T
 S

O
C

IA
L

Penalty

Bench

MONTHLY PAYMENTS
(9 MONTHS)^

FULL SEASON
(PER GAME)*

PRICE LEVEL

Turf Row

Center 6

Corners

Ends Low (2-15)

Ends High (16-26)

Club Level

$65

$46

$35

$28

$18

$60

$65

$46

$35

$28

$18

$60

*Ticket membership includes all nine (9) Wings regular season home games.

^Monthly payments based on per seat cost enrolled in a 9-month payment plan.
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SEASON TICKET MEMBERSHIPS
LOYAL, LOUD, & PROUD MEMBERSHIP PRICING


